O DT 2o @41 e,
RESOURCE CENTER
NJDOT LOCAL AID

Permit Fees

N.J.A.C. 16:47-10.3 Table 6

Permit Type

Single Family Residential Driveway S25
Single Family Residence & Business Driveway $45
Non-Residential Driveway $150
Government Driveway $880
Emergency Driveway S465
Driveway Removal $150
Temporary Driveway Permits $S90
Streets permits associated with development $150
Streets permits not associated with development  $880
Lot Subdivision S90
Lot Consolidation $90

$2,200
$880
$465
$150

$2,200

$90
$90

Permit Categories

Visit: www.njdotlocalaidrc.com @ Call: (609)649-9395 @ Email: DOT-LocalAlD.ResourceCenter@dot.nj.gov

I A ey ¥ O f


https://njdotlocalaidrc.com/perch/resources/Uploads/njsac-16-47.pdf

