

Permit Fees

N.J.A.C. 16:47-10.3 Table 6

	Permit Categories		
Permit Type	Minor	Major	Major with Planning
			Review
Single Family Residential Driveway	\$25	-	-
Single Family Residence & Business Driveway	\$45	-	-
Non-Residential Driveway	\$150	\$2,200	\$5,300
Government Driveway	\$880	\$880	\$880
Emergency Driveway	\$465	\$465	-
Driveway Removal	\$150	\$150	-
Temporary Driveway Permits	\$90	-	-
Streets permits associated with development	\$150	\$2,200	\$5,300
Streets permits not associated with development	\$880	-	-
Lot Subdivision	\$90	\$90	-
Lot Consolidation	\$90	\$90	-



